MEMR=S0C

free time on the move

EN
DE
FR
ES
BG
s
DA
EL

SHADOW TS5 /T6

Istruzioni di montaggio
Fitting instructions
Montageanleitung
Instructions de montage
Instrucciones de montaje
WHCTPYKLMK 33 crnoBABaHe
Mavod na montaz
Monteringsvejledning
Odnyiec ouvapuohoynong

D Watch video

Made in Italy

ET
Fl
HR
HU
LT
LV
ML
NO
PL

Paigaldusjuhend
Asennusohje

Uputa za sastavljanje

A felszerelés modja
Pritvirtinimo instrukcijos
Stiprinasanas instrukcija
Instrukcja montazu
Monteringsveiledning
Instrukcja montazu

PT
RO
RU
5K
5L
sV
TK
ZH
AR

Instrucoes de Montagem
Instructiuni de montare
MHCTPYKLUMK No yCTaHOBKE
Mavod na montaz
Mavedila za pritrjevanje
Monteringsanvisning
Uydurma talimat
HEiEIEW

N E el P




M Kompenest (lachii] I 1A Richéesta)
N gﬂnm Q N rimmmm%ﬁmm i
ISR Froresten i Linferaniag eattuller] [DEIE rde fnd Ariiage]
15 amponentes (Inchida| [E5 o e recarmbla Prevla sabcinad]
700030200000
1
700027100000
2
700027900000
3
4
700003200000
5 %
6 700003100000
7
700006900000
8
700030300000
9
10
i 700030400000
== Mex20
n . 16 Sex2
17 (=M6x45
14 4 18 ZDex55 mm / 0.3x21" 700015700000
19 = ﬂEmm /02" 700025000000
13 6
20 =255 m / 821t 700001100000
14 = : :
15 == M8x20 2 21 000026400000
0= M6x20 2
16 6x12 6 12
700041400000
17 (F==M6x45 6
21
18 Z6x55 mm / 0.3x2.1" 2
19 = \lsmm /02" 1 A 700042600000
20 =215 1/ 82t 1
Ty




~25m/82ft



B | | TR

— IT) Boceole esclusivamente di metallo.
EM) Only full metal receivers.
E5) Casquillos exclusivamente metalicos,

FR) Douilles uniquement en métal.
DE) Gewindedffnung muss aus Metall sein,










MAX 1260mm / 496

-
ey

MAX 110mm / 4.3°

.

MIN 22"
MAX Z9*

D

MIN @30 mm /1.2
MAX @50 mm /2"
MIN 30260 mm f 1.27x2.47
MAX 5070 mm / 27 2.7°

.J

O
HOV

b

/N
B



bt

AU
VA
)

T

MIN @30 mm / 1.2°

MAX @50 mm /2"

MIN 3060 mm /1,224
MAX S0x70 mm f 2% 27"

N\ MIN 227
) Max 290t

.

] MAX 110mm / 4.3°

B

F H
MAX 1260mm / 49.6°

J




o

_E_.T.r\.,,

=
?s.m‘; 8.2ft

20




Standard bike (x3) E-bike (x2)

Shadow T5/T6 | MAX 15kg / 33lb MAX 22kg / 48.51b

B

12,9kg/ 28.41b MAX 45 kg /99 b







E]W@ Flli Menabé 5.l
- Via 8 Marzo, 3 -Z). Corte Tegge
{42025 Cavriago (RE) ITALY “E PRODUCT

customercare@flii-menabo.it REGISTRATION
Wiww. menabocaraccessories.com

| SO002 2 BMNOD

| Faannls

113062023




